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Monday, November 13

DS:OOam - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208)
- BOCC Calendarf®
[ l9:00am - 12:00pm Kevin @ Gold Belt Board of Directors Meeting

(City Hall of Canon City128 Main StCanon City, COSouth Chamber
room A0025 lower levelParking in lot off of Hwy 50 puts you at right
level by the way) - BoardSpot

[[110:00am - 11:00am Commissioners at Adoption Day (Magistrate
Allen's Court Room) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, November 14

[[l9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<

[[111:30am - 1:00pm Veteran employee appreciation lunch (Room
207) - BOCC Calendar

D2:30pm - 3:30pm Commissioners with John Carper (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, November 15

[ 17:00am - 8:30am Kevin w/FEDC (Abbey) - BOCC Calendarf®y

D8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) -
BOCC Calendar<

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[[]1:30pm - 2:30pm Commissioners with SCEDD update (107) - BOCC
Calendar

[[]2:30pm - 5:00pm Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, November 16

Friday, November 17
[[]9:00am - 11:00am Dwayne with EFF - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, November 18

DS:OOpm - 9:00pm Chamber Pasta party (Pathfinder) - BOCC
Calendar

Sunday, November 19

BOCC Calendar

11/13/2023 7:25 AM



November 20, 2023 -
November 26, 2023

November 2023 December 2023
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Monday, November 20

[[110:00am - 12:00pm Commissioners with Elected Officials & County
Manager (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

|:|2:30pm - 3:00pm Kevin: Zoom w/Daniels Fund

Tuesday, November 21

[ 17:00am - 8:00am Kevin @ Chamber Alliance Board Meeting (The
Hive)i&

[ 110:00am - 11:30am Debbie with The FEW (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar ™

[ 110:30am - 2:30pm Debbie out of office
[ 111:00am - 1:00pm Dwayne with BLM Solor (virtual) - BOCC Calendar
|:|2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissione!

meeting (Room 2088

Wednesday, November 22

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

D9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

Thursday, November 23
[_|HOLIDAY

Friday, November 24
[ ]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, November 25

Sunday, November 26

BOCC Calendar

11/13/2023 7:25 AM



